
Bonneville Jr ext. 5124

5330 S 1650 E
  updated 8/4/2023

Driver: Matt J. Driver: Ana F.
Bus #: 348 Bus #: 354
Run #: 510101 (OR) Run #: 510104 (RED)

Bus Stops Bus Stops
2076 E 6200 S ▲ 7:03 4375 S 1100 E 7:16
6360 S 2140 E (Meadow Crest) 7:05 4085 S 1100 E 7:17
6341 S 2300 E 7:06 4134 S 900 E 7:20
2626 E 6200 S (Oles Lane) 7:10 4336 S 900 E 7:22
2710 E 6200 S 7:11 765 E 4200 S 7:23
6251 S (Canyon Cove Dr) Wasatch Blvd 7:15
2390 E (Ashbury) 6200 S 7:20 SPECIAL ED DRIVERS
**6099 S 2300 E - PM ONLY** Driver: Roby F.

Bus #: 386
Driver: Garrie S. Run #: 510105SE
Bus #: 382
Run #: 510102 (BLU) Driver: Jared J.

Bus #: 351
Bus Stops Run #: 510106SE
1865 E 6400 S 6:57
1765 E 6400 S (east side of postal box) 6:58 Driver: Randy J.
1540 E 6400 S (Rodeo) 6:59 Bus #: 911
1465 E (Hickory) 6540 S (Greenfield) 7:00 Run #: 510107SE (W)
1355 E (Lombardy) 6540 S (Greenfield) 7:01
1135 E (Vinecrest) 6480 S (Mathew) 7:03 Driver: Armando B
6055 S 900 E 7:06 Bus #: 376

Run #: 510108
Driver: Rick W.
Bus #: 496 Bus Stops
Run #: 510103 (PUR) 3980 S 500 E 7:12

4160 S 500 E 7:14
Bus Stops 4355 S 500 E 7:16
5040 S. 900 E. (Ellerby Ave.) 7:05
4715 S 900 E (Cottonwood Apts) 7:07 Driver: Joel Z.
4660 S 725 E (Green Valley Dr.) 7:10 Bus #: 357
460 E 4500 S 7:11 Run #: 510109
840 E 4500 S (apts) 7:12
1050 E 4500 S (Country Lane Rd) 7:15 Bus Stops

4040 S 300 E 7:13
4230 S 300 E 7:15


